Page: 1
MELAMINE SHELVING
$16.34 – $30.06
SKU: N/A
Stock: N/A
Category: Retail Perimeter Hardware
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Size Color Finish

varies with
finish)
White
Melamine
24125E $30.06
12" x 60" -
24125 (letter
varies with
finish)
Black
Melamine
Page: 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
White or Black Melamine Shelving Packed in Cartons of Four. Finished on All Sides.
Available in the Following Sizes (Item numbers below - W- White, E- Black)
12" x 24" - 24137W or 24137E
12" x 48" - 24124W or 24124E
12" x 60" - 24125W or 24125E
14" x 48" - 24128W or 24128E
14" x 60" - 24129W or 24129E
Page: 4
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Size
12" x 24" – 24137 (letter varies with finish), 12" x 48" –